Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s).10623-10626/2

www.ecourtsindia.com

SHYAM MOHAN SHIVHARE

Petitioner(

VERSUS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M K HANJURA

AMNA(D) TH. LRS. & ANR.

Respondent (

s)

(interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/09/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Aakanksha Tiwari, Adv. Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Four weeks time, as last chance is given to the

counsel for the petitioner to comply with the terms of the office report.

List again on 15.12.2015.

(M K HANJURA)

Signature Not Verified

Registrar

MG

Digitally signed by Madhu Grover

Date: 2015.09.30

16:15:22 SCT

Reason: